L21000009917

(R	equestor's Name)	
(A	ddress)	
(A	ddress)	
(C	ity/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
В	usiness Entity Name)	
(D	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates of	Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer	

Office Use Only



400357913064

01/13/21--01/02--012 **150.00

2021 JAN 12 AM 10: 48 2027 JAN 12 PM

1 (3.78)

CORPORATE

When you need ACCESS to the world

ACCESS, ____

INC.

236 East 6th Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 32303 236 East 6th Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 32303 P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066) ~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fax (850) 222-1666

WALK IN

		PIC	K UP:	1/12 Glinda	
		CERTIFIED COPY	 -19		
	XX	РНОТОСОРУ			
	ХX	CUS	GS		
	xx	FILING	LLC		202
1.		POOCH VILLAGE LARGO,			2
2.		(CORDORATE MANERALIN NOCK	TO CONTROL OF		A 10: 148
3.		(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCU	IMENT#)		\$2 E
4.		(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCU	IMENT#)		
		(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCU	IMENT #)		
5.		(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCU	MENT #)		
6.		(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCU	MENT #)		
	ECIA TRU	L CTIONS:			
					

COVER LETTER

	iew Filing Section Pivision of Corporations			
SUBJECT	Pooch Village Largo, LLC			
SUBJECT		Limited Liability Company		
The enclos	sed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.		
Please retu	irn all correspondence concerning this	matter to the following:		
	Luis B. Marquez			
		Name of Person		_
		Firm/Company		_
	5851 Estates Drive			
		Address		_
	Southwest Ranches, FL 33330		782	nn 91
	his Gradend flowide account	City/State and Zip Code		onograma 12 AM 10: 4
	luis@petlandflorida.com E-mail address: (to be u	sed for future annual report notification	nn)	5
For further i	nformation concerning this matter, pla			7
i or further n	mornation concerning this matter, pre	east can.		<u>.</u>
	Damaris Pereira at	(305)821-5122		<u> </u>
	Name of Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone	Number	
Enclosed is	s a check for the following amount:			
	Filing Fee S130.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Status	& S155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	S160.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclo	૯
	Mailing Address New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street Address New Filing Section Div The Centre of Tallahas 2415 N. Monroe Street Tallahassee, FL 32303	see , Suite 810	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:				
The name of the Limited Liabi	lity Company is:			
POOCH VILLAGE	E LARGO, LLC			
(Must co	ntain the words "Limited Li	ability Cor	mpany, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street	address of the principal off	ice of the L	Limited Liability Company is	:
Princi	pal Office Address:		Mailing A	ddress:
10289 Ulmerton Ro Largo, FL 33771	oad	_	5851 Estates Drive Southwest Ranches, FL 33	3330
ARTICLE III - Registered A (The Limited Liability Comparanother business entity with an	ry cannot serve as its own R	egistered A		ı individual or
The name and the Florida stree	t address of the registered a	gent are:		
	Luis B. Marquez			
		Name		_
	5881 Estates Drive			
	Florida street address (P.O. Box	NOT acceptable)	-
	Southwest Ranches	FL	33330	
	City	State	Zip	-
laving been named as registered lace designated in this certificat orther agree to comply with the p m familiar with and accept the c	e, I hereby accept the appoint or oversions of all statutes related by the statutes of the position as	ntment as r tting to the registered	egistered agent and agree to a proper and complete perform	act in this capacity. I nance of my duties, and I
		(CONTIN	UED)	

2021 JAN 12 AM 10: LS

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

<u>Fitle:</u> 'AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:	
'MGR" = Manager		
MGR	LUIS B. MAROUEZ	
	5851 Estates Drive	
	Southwest Ranches, FL 33330	
MGR	LUIS MARQUEZ	
	5851 Estates Drive Southwest Ranches, FL 33330	
	30ddiwest Ranches, 1 L 33330	
		_
		
		
Use attachment if necessary)		
• ·		
tive date is listed, the date must be filing.) ne date inserted in this block does rent's effective date on the Department's	date of filing:	rior to or 90 c
ctive date is listed, the date must be filling.)	e specific and cannot be more than five business days protect the applicable statutory filing requirements, this nent of State's records.	rior to or 90 c
etive date is listed, the date must be filing.) the date inserted in this block does reent's effective date on the Departm VI: Other provisions, if any.	e specific and cannot be more than five business days protect the applicable statutory filing requirements, this ment of State's records.	rior to or 90 o
etive date is listed, the date must be filing.) the date inserted in this block does reent's effective date on the Departm VI: Other provisions, if any. SEQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a This document is ex	a member or an authorized representative of a member ecuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida.	date will not have been determined at the control of the control o
etive date is listed, the date must be filing.) the date inserted in this block does reent's effective date on the Departm VI: Other provisions, if any. SEQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a This document is ex I am aware that any if	e specific and cannot be more than five business days protect the applicable statutory filing requirements, this ment of State's records.	date will not have been determined at the control of the control o
stive date is listed, the date must be filing.) the date inserted in this block does rent's effective date on the Departm. VI: Other provisions, if any. Signature of a This document is ex I am aware that any is constitutes a third de	a member or an authorized representative of a member ecuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Floridalse information submitted in a document to the Department of t	date will not have been determined at the control of the control o
etive date is listed, the date must be filing.) the date inserted in this block does reent's effective date on the Departme. VI: Other provisions, if any. Signature of a This document is ex I am aware that any	a member or an authorized representative of a member ecuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Floridalse information submitted in a document to the Department of t	date will not a date will not
etive date is listed, the date must be filing.) the date inserted in this block does report's effective date on the Department's effective date of the Depar	a member or an authorized representative of a member executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florifalse information submitted in a document to the Department of	date will not a date will not
stive date is listed, the date must be filing.) the date inserted in this block does report of the date on the Department's effective date on the Department's effective date on the Department. WI: Other provisions, if any. Signature of a This document is ex I am aware that any is constitutes a third de LUIS B. MAI	a member or an authorized representative of a member ecuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florifalse information submitted in a document to the Department of t	date will not a date will not
signature of a This document is ex I am aware that any is constitutes a third de LUIS B. MAI \$125.00 Filling Fee for Articles of \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optiona	a member or an authorized representative of a member ecuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Floridalse information submitted in a document to the Departmeter felony as provided for in s.817.155. F.S. ROUEZ Typed or printed name of signee Filing Fees: Organization and Designation of Registered Agent 1)	date will not a date will not
stive date is listed, the date must be filing.) he date inserted in this block does repent's effective date on the Departmet. VI: Other provisions, if any. Signature of a This document is ex I am aware that any is constitutes a third de LUIS B. MAI \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optiona	a member or an authorized representative of a member ecuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Floridalse information submitted in a document to the Departmeter felony as provided for in s.817.155. F.S. ROUEZ Typed or printed name of signee Filing Fees: Organization and Designation of Registered Agent 1)	date will not a date will not
Signature of a This document is ex I am aware that any is constitutes a third de LUIS B. MAI S125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optiona	a member or an authorized representative of a member ecuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Floridalse information submitted in a document to the Departmeter felony as provided for in s.817.155. F.S. ROUEZ Typed or printed name of signee Filing Fees: Organization and Designation of Registered Agent 1)	date will not have been determined at the control of the control o